Grants Completed

Effective Date Award Title
6/14/2017 Wastewater Feasibility Study
6/15/2017 WWEFP Update
9/18/2017 Weaver Building Purchase
10/30/2017 Oregon Pine Phase 2 ESA
11/8/2017 PSAP Transition Funding
2/8/2018 John Day Housing Development District
9/26/2018 CEDS/REDS
12/13/2018 Weaver Building Abatement
1/25/2019 CEDS/REDS
4/29/2019 Innovation Gateway Trail System - Phase 1
6/14/2019 Len's Drug Revitalization
9/16/2019 Oregon Main Street Conference (2019)
9/24/2019 Charolais Heights Intersection
10/17/2019 Aquatic Center Planning and Feasibility Study
12/30/2019 Integrated Park System
5/4/2020 Oregon Pine Focused Site Assessment
8/10/2020 CRF Funding
12/15/2020 Signs and Wayfinding
5/17/2021 CyberMill
5/20/2021 Rural Entrepreneurial Development (Oregon RAIN)
6/7/2021 Outdoor Restrooms - Destination Ready
8/17/2021 Growing Rural Oregon - Year One

Monday, December 12, 2022

Agency

OWRD

Business Oregon
OPRD

Business Oregon
DAS

DLCD

EDA

Business Oregon
Business Oregon
OPRD

OPRD

Ford

OoDbOT

OPRD

OPRD

Business Oregon
DAS

ORR

OCF

USDA

Travel Oregon

Ford
22

Award Amount
$50,000.00
$20,000.00

$100,000.00
$9,000.00
$420,000.00
$38,500.00
$70,000.00
$65,300.00
$50,000.00
$191,300.00
$200,000.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$40,000.00
$471,927.00
$64,986.00
$52,796.81
$4,000.00
$50,000.00
$49,000.00
$41,000.00

$30,000.00
$2,118,809.81

Completed

4/8/2019
3/12/2019
2/18/2019
5/22/2018
10/7/2019
5/31/2019

2/21/2019
12/2/2019
11/13/2019

6/30/2022

Page 1 of 1



