Grants Completed

	Inpicted			
Effective Date	Award Title	Agency	Award Amount	Completed
6/14/2017	Wastewater Feasibility Study	OWRD	\$50,000.00	4/8/2019
6/15/2017	WWFP Update	Business Oregon	\$20,000.00	3/12/2019
9/18/2017	Weaver Building Purchase	OPRD	\$100,000.00	2/18/2019
10/30/2017	Oregon Pine Phase 2 ESA	Business Oregon	\$9,000.00	5/22/2018
11/8/2017	PSAP Transition Funding	DAS	\$420,000.00	10/7/2019
2/8/2018	John Day Housing Development District	DLCD	\$38,500.00	5/31/2019
9/26/2018	CEDS/REDS	EDA	\$70,000.00	
12/13/2018	Weaver Building Abatement	Business Oregon	\$65,300.00	2/21/2019
1/25/2019	CEDS/REDS	Business Oregon	\$50,000.00	12/2/2019
4/29/2019	Innovation Gateway Trail System - Phase 1	OPRD	\$191,300.00	11/13/2019
6/14/2019	Len's Drug Revitalization	OPRD	\$200,000.00	
9/16/2019	Oregon Main Street Conference (2019)	Ford	\$1,000.00	
9/24/2019	Charolais Heights Intersection	ODOT	\$100,000.00	
10/17/2019	Aquatic Center Planning and Feasibility Study	OPRD	\$40,000.00	
12/30/2019	Integrated Park System	OPRD	\$471,927.00	6/30/2022
5/4/2020	Oregon Pine Focused Site Assessment	Business Oregon	\$64,986.00	
8/10/2020	CRF Funding	DAS	\$52,796.81	
12/15/2020	Signs and Wayfinding	ORR	\$4,000.00	
5/17/2021	CyberMill	OCF	\$50,000.00	
5/20/2021	Rural Entrepreneurial Development (Oregon RAIN)	USDA	\$49,000.00	
6/7/2021	Outdoor Restrooms - Destination Ready	Travel Oregon	\$41,000.00	
8/17/2021	Growing Rural Oregon - Year One	Ford	\$30,000.00	
		22	\$2,118,809.81	